Product Catalog
Directional Control Valves ISO 5599-1
W60 & W64 Series
ISO 5599-1 Valves W60 Series
Product Overview
The ROSS® ISO 5599-1 valves W60 Series are base mounted spool and sleeve valves that conform to the ISO standards 5599-1
mounting interface.
These ISO Size 1, 2, and 3 valves are available as, 2- and 3-position, 5-ported 4-way valves. Solenoid pilot options include a non-locking

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
4
Ordering Information
5/2 Single Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
1
2
3
4
5
14
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size *
Valve Model Number
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6076B2401W W6076B2401Z W6076B2401Y
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6076B3401W W6076B3401Z W6076B3401Y
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6076B4401W W6076B4401Z W6076B4401Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ISO Size Base Port Size
Flow

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
6
Ordering Information
5/2 Double Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
15 3
4 2
1214
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size *
Valve Model Number
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6076B2407W W6076B2407Z W6076B2407Y
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6076B3407W W6076B3407Z W6076B3407Y
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6076E4407W W6076E4407Z W6076E4407Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ISO Size Base Port Size
Flow

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
8
Ordering Information
5/3 Double Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
Power Center Closed Center Open Center
15 3
4 2
1214
1
2
3
4
5
1214
1
2
3
4
5
1214
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
Center Position ISO Size Base Port Size *
Valve Model Number*
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
Power Center
1 1/4 – 3/8 W6077A2951W W6077A2951Z W6077A2951Y
2 3/8 – 1/2 W6077A3945W W6077A3945Z W6077A3945Y
3 3/8 – 3/4 W6077B4934W W6077B4934Z W6077B4934Y
Closed Center
1 1/4 – 3/8 W6077B2401W W6077B2401Z W6077B2401Y
2 3/8 – 1/2 W6077B3401W W6077B3401Z W6077B3401Y
3 3/8 – 3/4 W6077B4401W W6077B4401Z W6077B4401Y
Open Center
1 1/4 – 3/8 W6077B2407W W6077B2407Z W6077B2407Y
2 3/8 – 1/2 W6077B3407W W6077B3407Z W6077B3407Y
3 3/8 – 3/4 W6077B4407W W6077B4407Z W6077B4407Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ISO Size Base Port Size
Flow

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
10
Ordering Information
5/2 Single Pressure Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
15 3
4 2
1214
PRESSURE CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size * Valve Model Number*
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6056B2411
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6056B3411
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6056B4411
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ISO Size Base Port Size
Flow
CV (Nl/min)
Average Response Constants*
Weight
lb (kg)M
F
1-2 1-2 2-3
1 1/8 - 3/8 0.8 (790) 29 3.5 4.9 0.8 (0.4)
2 3/8 - 1/2 1.9 (1900) 41 1.5 2.4 1.5 (0.7)
3 1/2 - 3/4 3.8 (3700) 51 0.8 1.1 3.0 (1.4)
Valve Response Time  – Response Time (msec) = M + (F • V).  This is the average time required to fill a volume V (cubic inches) to 90% of supply pressure or to exhaust
it to 10% of supply pressure.  M and F values are shown above.
www.rosscontrols.com	 	 11
Valve Technical Data
5/2 Single Pressure Controlled Valves
DIMENSIONS Inches (mm)
ISO Size 1
1.7
(42)
4.2 (106)
1.8
(47)
ISO Size 2
2.1
(54)
5.0 (127)
2.1
(54)
ISO Size 3
2.6
(65)
6.4 (163)
2.3
(59)
Downloadable CAD models available.
	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
12
Ordering Information
5/2 Double Pressure Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
15 3
4 2
1214
PRESSURE CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size * Valve Model Number*
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6056B2417
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6056B3417
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6056E4417
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ISO Size Base Port Size
Flow
CV (Nl/min)

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
18
Ordering Information
5/2 Single Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
1 35
24
14
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size *
Valve Model Number
Standard Temperature High Temperature
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6476B2401W W6476B2401Z W6476B2401Y W6476B2402W W6476B2402Z W6476B2402Y
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6476B3401W W6476B3401Z W6476B3401Y W6476B3402W W6476B3402Z W6476B3402Y
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6476B4401W W6476B4401Z W6476B4401Y W6476B4402W W6476B4402Z W6476B4402Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ANSI Size Base Port Size
Flow

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
20
Ordering Information
5/2 Double Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
15 3
4 2
1214
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size *
Valve Model Number
Standard Temperature High Temperature
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6476B2407W W6476B2407Z W6476B2407Y W6476B2408W W6476B2408Z W6476B2408Y
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6476B3407W W6476B3407Z W6476B3407Y W6476B3408W W6476B3408Z W6476B3408Y
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6476B4407W W6476B4407Z W6476B4407Y W6476B4408W W6476B4408Z W6476B4408Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ANSI Size Base Port Size
Flow

	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
22
Ordering Information
5/2 Single Pressure Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
1 35
24
14
PRESSURE CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size *
Valve Model Number
Standard Temperature High Temperature
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6456B2411 W6456B2412
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6456B3411 W6456B3412
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6456B4411 W6456B4412
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ISO Size Base Port Size
Flow
CV (Nl/min)
Average Response Constants*
Weight
lb (kg)M
F
1-2 1-2 2-3
1 1/8 - 3/8 1.0 (980) 33 2.9 5.9 0.8 (0.4)
2 3/8 - 1/2 2.0 (2000) 33 1.2 2.3 1.3 (0.6)
3 1/2 - 3/4 4.0 (3900) 50 0.7 1.2 2.3 (1.1)
Valve Response Time  – Response Time (msec) = M + (F • V).  This is the average time required to fill a volume V (cubic inches) to 90% of supply pressure or to exhaust
it to 10% of supply pressure.  M and F values are shown above.
www.rosscontrols.com	 	 23
Valve Technical Data
5/2 Single Pressure Controlled Valves
DIMENSIONS Inches (mm)
ISO Size 1
1.7
(42)
4.4 (110)
1.8
(47)
ISO Size 2
2.1
(54)
5.1 (130)
2.1
(54)
ISO Size 3
2.6
(65)
6.4 (163)
2.3
(59)
Downloadable CAD models available.
	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
24
Ordering Information
5/2 Double Pressure Controlled Valves
 Valve Schematic
1 35
24
14
PRESSURE CONTROLLED VALVES 5-Way 2-Position Valves
ISO Size Base Port Size *
Valve Model Number
Standard Temperature High Temperature
1 1/8 - 3/8 W6456B2417 W6456B2418
2 3/8 - 1/2 W6456B3417 W6456B3418
3 1/2 - 3/4 W6456B4417 W6456B4418
* Sub-bases and manifold bases ordered separately. Please see Sub-Bases and Manifolds pages.
ISO Size Base Port Size
Flow
CV (Nl/min)